
LIST  OF  CANDIDATES   SELECTED  FOR  ADMISSION TO BALVATIKA 1 / NURSERY 2026-2027 GENERAL 

CATEGORY OPEN SEATS AFTER DRAW OF LOTS HELD ON SATURDAY, 17 JANUARY,  2026 AT 11:00 a.m.

Congratulations!

the admission formalities. 

(i) Original MCD Birth Certificate of the child.

(ii) Three passport size photographs of the child. (Must be in white background)

(iii) Three passport size photographs each of both the parents. (Must be in white background)

(iv) Photocopy of Aadhar Card of parents and the child.

(v) Residence proofs in the name of parents only alongwith its photocopy. (Must be issued by

 any Government Department)

(vi) Immunization certificate / vaccination card of the child alongwith its photocopy.

(vii) Blood Group of the child

Note :

(i) Admission is subject to verification of aforesaid original documents, in case of any 

discrepancy, the eligibility for admission will automatically stand cancelled.

(ii) Both the parents must be present to complete the admission formalities.

(iii) Payment of fee by Cheque or Draft only.

(iv) The list is valid upto 30.01.2026 till 12:30 p.m. only. First Waiting List will be operative thereafter.

(v) Session  will commence from 01.04.2026- Check website regularly for updates.

KINDLY DO NOT CALL.

S.NO.
REGN.

NO.
STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME

TOTAL 

POINTS

1 S26/ONL/350 HIMANK CHUTANI BHANU CHUTANI STAFFI 100

2 S26/ONL/952 AVYUKTH SHARMA SUNIT DUTT SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA 90

3 S26/ONL/863 YUVRAJ SINGH SONU YADAV KARISHMA 90

4 S26/ONL/80 SAMARTH ANTIL MANDEEP KUMAR PUJA SAROHA 90

5 S26/ONL/74 KRUSHA BENIWAL KULDEEP BENIWAL GARIMA MALIK 90

6 S26/ONL/715 AVIRAJ YADAV AMIT KUMAR ANOOP KUMARI 90

7 S26/ONL/571 VEDANSHI RAWAT GAURAV RAWAT ASHTHA RAWAT 90

8 S26/ONL/440 BHAV MAHOUR MANENDER MAHOUR KUMUD KORI 90

9 S26/ONL/384 ADHIRAJ DESHWAL ANKIT DESHWAL MAMTA CHAUDHARY 90

10 S26/ONL/341 VIDUSHI NIJHAWAN DEEPAK NIJHAWAN TANVI NIJHAWAN 90

11 S26/ONL/322 JASVEEN KAUR AMRINDER SINGH JASMINE SAREEN 90

12 S26/3007 AYUSHI SAXENA ANKIT SAXENA GARIMA SAXENA 90

13 S26/3009 ANANT JAIN DEEPESH JAIN SWATI JAIN 90

14 S26/3010 NIVAAN CHAUHAN ANKUR CHAUHAN PREETI CHAUHAN 90

15 S26/3022 JENNYSH BHUTANI KANISHKA BHUTANI BHAWANA JUNEJA 90

16 S26/3029 VINISHA SHARAWAT VINIT SHARAWAT SHIKHA RANA 90

17 S26/3035 AGASTYA JHA UJJWAL KUMAR JHA AISHWARYA JHA 90

18 S26/3057 SHREYASHI NITIN KUMAR JHA SHISHU KUMARI 90

19 S26/3061 SURYANSH SINGH RAJPUT AVINASH SINGH PRAKRITI SINGH 90

20 S26/3096 AVYUK GARG PARDEEP GARG NEERU GARG 90

21 S26/3137 GAURISHA GUPTA SAHIL GUPTA VANDANA AHUJA 90

Parents of successful candidates are advised to visit Admn. Office along with the following documents 

from 24.01.2026 to 30.01.2026  between  9:00 a.m.  and  12:30 p.m.  on  all working days to complete 
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REQUIRED
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22 S26/3151 MAANVIK PHOGAT SUNIL KUMAR LOVELY SHOKEEN 90

23 S26/3152 SAISHA CHAUHAN SACHIN CHAUHAN NISHA CHAUHAN 90

24 S26/3156 REYANSH GOEL SUNIL GOEL POONAM GOEL 90

25 S26/3160 KIYANSH RUSTAGI VIPUL RUSTAGI MEGHNA NARULA 90

26 S26/3188 ADVEY GUPTA SAH ACHAL GUPTA SHRUTI GUPTA 90

27 S26/3243 VEDANSH SANDEEP NIKITA 90

28 S26/3248 GRISHA SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA KIRAN PATHAK 90

29 S26/ONL/10 HRISHIT GULATI JITENDER GULATI AMARJEET GULATI 80

30 S26/ONL/11 HRITHVIK GULATI JITENDER GULATI AMARJEET GULATI 80

31 S26/ONL/136 YAASHVI GOEL PRAVESH GOEL SONAL GOYAL 80

32 S26/ONL/190 VARUSHKA PANWAR RAVI PANWAR SHIVANI MALIK 80

33 S26/ONL/206 VEDAANSH KHATRI GOPAL SINGH KHATRI HEMA KHATRI 80

34 S26/ONL/211 SHRIJA SINGLA MUNISH SINGLA JYOTI GARG 80

35 S26/ONL/28 RUHAN JAIN SANDEEP JAIN VANDANA JAIN 80

36 S26/ONL/281 RISHIK CHUGH RAHUL CHUGH JASMINE CHUGH 80

37 S26/ONL/463 VIRAAJ BANSAL SUMIT BANSAL ANJALI MITTAL 80

38 S26/ONL/818 MOHAK GARG ABHISHEK KUMAR GARG ASHU BATCHLAS 80

39 S26/ONL/905 AVISA GOYAL ARUN MAHIMA KUMARI 80

40 S26/ONL/920 SIYA AGGARWAL ANUJ AGGARWAL TANVI BANSAL 80

41 S26/3034 HARIKA NIRMAL KRISHAN KUMAR NIRMAL MONIKA SHARMA 80

42 S26/3060 KUSHAL JOSHI PRATEEK JOSHI CHINTU SHARMA 80

43 S26/3095 LAAYAANSH JAIN RAHUL JAIN PREETI JAIN 80

44 S26/3124 HARSHAK JAIN DEEPAK JAIN DOLLY JAIN 80

45 S26/3158 GAURIK SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA 80

46 S26/3222 AARIKA ANAN ANAN SUNDER CHARAN NIHARIKA ANAN 80

47 S26/3147 MANASI GANGWAL RAVINDER KUMAR SONAM KHINCHI 70

48 S26/3254 HARDIK SANDEEP KUMAR NEHA 70

49 S26/ONL/113 ACHAL VERMA RAHUL VERMA RIYA VERMA 60

50 S26/ONL/187 ETASHA BAGGA SIDDHARTH BAGGA GARIMA SURI 60

51 S26/ONL/331 ADVIK YADAV VIKAS YADAV POONAM YADAV 60

52 S26/ONL/40 SAMIT JAIN ATUL JAIN RIYA JAIN 60

53 S26/ONL/590 AVIANA CHHIKARA KRISHAN CHHIKARA KARISHMA SHOKEEN 60

54 S26/ONL/753 EVA MANN SANDEEP MANN DR. NIDHI 60

55 S26/ONL/759 AVISHKA JAIN AVI JAIN AKANKSHA JAIN 60

56 S26/ONL/909 NAVYA MANN PARAMJEET MANN SEEMA GULLIYA 60

57 S26/3036 DEEHER MANN SHIKHIR MANN PAVITRA RANA 60

58 S26/3122 RIDHVI GAUR ANUJ GAUR KRATIKA BINDAL 60

59 S26/3128 ASHWAT BHARDWAJ UTKARSH BHARDWAJ JYOTI RANA 60

60 S26/3131 NEHAN GARG RAMIT GARG BARKHA GARG 60

61 S26/3230 SHARVIL TOMAR VISHAL TOMAR AARTI 60

62 S26/3125 HIYA THAKKAR APOORV THAKKAR SONAL THAKKAR 50

63 S26/ONL/106 VIVIKA BHUTANI ANKIT BHUTANI SWATI BHITANI 50

64 S26/ONL/45 ADITRII SHARMA AISHWARYA SHARMA SHIKHA SHARMA 50

65 S26/3204 KHYATI SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA DEEPIKA SHARMA 50

66 S26/3261 SHIVANSH ARORA TUSHAR KUMAR ARORA RISHIKA ARORA 50

67 S26/ONL/172 PRAKSH GUPTA ANUJ GUPTA SHIKHA GUPTA 50

68 S26/ONL/426 ANUSHA NAGPAL ANURAG NAGPAL SHALINI BHARDWAJ 50

69 S26/ONL/353 AVEER GOEL MAYANK GOEL BRIJ LATA 50

70 S26/3082 JIYANA KHURANA RAHUL KHURANA RAJNI KHURANA 50
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71 S26/ONL/842 DEVISH AKSHAY KUMAR PINKY AGGARWAL 50

72 S26/ONL/914 AASHI BHARATI (TWIN 917) SUSHIL CHANDRA POONAM GOEL 50

73 S26/ONL/917 ATIN BHARAT (TWIN 914) SUSHIL CHANDRA POONAM GOEL 50

74 S26/ONL/789 DIVISHA DABAS ANKIT AARTI TOMAR 50

75 S26/ONL/596 KIYANSH MALHOTRA SAHIL MALHOTRA HIMANSHI 50

76 S26/3241 HIMAKSHI TEHLAN HIMANSHU TEHLAN MEENAKSHI AHLAWAT 50

77 S26/ONL/978 VANI GARG NITIN GARG SONIA GARG 50

78 S26/ONL/577 ANAISHA SHARMA TUSHAR SHARMA HIMANI SHARMA 50

79 S26/ONL/740 BHUVIK SINGLA BHARAT BHUSHAN KHUSHBU SINGLA 50

80 S26/ONL/292 DEV SINGH DAHIYA MOHIT DAHIYA SHIRIN DAHIYA 50

81 S26/3127 ABHIRAM BAJPAI ASHUTOSH BAJPAI DEEKSHA 50

82 S26/ONL/114 DIVIT A JAIN (TWIN 112) MAYANK JAIN SONIA ARORA 50

83 S26/ONL/112 DHAERYE A JAIN (TWIN 114) MAYANK JAIN SONIA ARORA 50

84 S26/ONL/963 NYRA KRISHAN KUMAR HEENA 50

85 S26/ONL/418 CHAISHVI NARANG ABHISHEK NARANG NEHA NARANG 50

86 S26/3264 DEEYANK SACHDEVA RAHUL SACHDEVA AASHIMA 50

87 S26/ONL/832 DEVOM MAHESHWARI DR. ANKUR MAHESHWARI DR. RENUKA AGRAWAL 50

88 S26/ONL/421 DAKSHITH ARORA NISHANT ARORA TRISHA SAWHNEY 50
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